
Palo Alto Bridge Club
Welcomes:

Larry Cohen
America's Premier Bridge Teacher

 

Saturday and Sunday
June 6-7, 2020

Worldwide lecturer for all levels

25-Time National Champion

Among top 10 living most 

influential ACBL Players

SCHEDULE & TOPICS
June 6th

9:00 - 9:30 Registration and Continental Breakfast
9:30-12:00 Lecture - Review of 3rd Hand Play at Tricks 1 & 2 Versus Suit Contracts
1:00-3:30 Lecture - Inferences on Defense (From 3rd hand play and Declarer's Play)

9:30-12:00 Lecture - Defensive Strategy Based on Dummy Type
1:00-3:30 Lecture - Discarding Strategy

3:30 Questions and Book Signings

Lunch included both days 12-1pm, Professional Vu-Graph Presentation, 
LC Workbook/handout, Pre-dealt Hands to Play

June 7th

Registration
Name(s):  _________________________________________
Email address:  _____________________________________
City:  ____________________ ST: ______ Zip: ____________
Phone:  ____________________________
Register online at: https://paloaltobridge.org/event/larry-cohen-seminar-2020/
Mail Registration and check made out to: Unit 503, Palo Alto Bridge Club,  
Attn: Larry Cohen Seminar, PO Box 391206 Mountain View, CA 94039 Confirmation will be
sent via email. Questions: kathryn@kranen.com
 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

See Attached 
Schedule for Cost

Refunds will be issued through May 1, 2020, subject to a $10 cancellation fee. After that date, 
you may find a replacement but no refunds will be given.

Coordinator:  Kathryn Kranen



Unit 503 
Members

Non -
Members

Youth
(Under 25)

$90/day
$170/both

Early Bird

$40/day
$75/both

$100/day
$190/both

Regular

$100/day
$190/both

$45/day
$85/both

$110/day
$210/both

Early Bird Registration Deadline - April 30, 2020

Open to the Public!!
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