

Palo Alto Bridge Club

Welcomes:

Larry Cohen

America's Premier Bridge Teacher

Coordinator: Kathryn Kranen



Worldwide lecturer for all levels 25-Time National Champion Among top 10 living most influential ACBL Players

Saturday and Sunday June 6-7, 2020 See Attached **Schedule for Cost**

SCHEDULE & TOPICS June 6th

9:00 - 9:30 Registration and Continental Breakfast

9:30-12:00 Lecture - Review of 3rd Hand Play at Tricks 1 & 2 Versus Suit Contracts

1:00-3:30 Lecture - Inferences on Defense (From 3rd hand play and Declarer's Play)

June 7th

9:30-12:00 Lecture - Defensive Strategy Based on Dummy Type 1:00-3:30 Lecture - Discarding Strategy 3:30 Questions and Book Signings

Lunch included both days 12-1pm, Professional Vu-Graph Presentation,

LC Workbook/handout, Pre-dealt Hands to Play

Registration

Name(s):	
----------	--

Email address:

City: _____ ST: ____ Zip: _____

Phone:

Register online at: https://paloaltobridge.org/event/larry-cohen-seminar-2020/

Mail Registration and check made out to: Unit 503, Palo Alto Bridge Club,

Attn: Larry Cohen Seminar, PO Box 391206 Mountain View, CA 94039 Confirmation will be sent via email. Questions: kathryn@kranen.com

> Refunds will be issued through May 1, 2020, subject to a \$10 cancellation fee. After that date, you may find a replacement but no refunds will be given.

Palo Alto Bridge Club Hosts a Larry Cohen Seminar

PAGE -2-

Open to the Public!!

	Early Bird	Regular
Unit 503	\$90/day	\$100/day
Members	\$170/both	\$190/both
Youth	\$40/day	\$45/day
(Under 25)	\$75/both	\$85/both
Non -	\$100/day	\$110/day
Members	\$190/both	\$210/both

Early Bird Registration Deadline - April 30, 2020

Saturday and Sunday June 6-7, 2020